KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

RANKED LIST FOR THE POST OF MECHANIC (AGRICULTURE

Ranked List No. 604/2015/ DOR

DEPARTMENT) ON RS. 5250-8390 IN THRISSUR DISTRICT

Cat.No.207/2009

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of Mechanic in Agriculture
Department on Rs.5250-8390 in Thrissur District found suitable by Commission and
arranged in the order based on the OMR Test held on 23/03/2013 and practical test
held from 19/05/2015 to 22/05/2015. A Probability List was published on 07/12/2015
after practical test. This ranked list is brought into force with effect from 29/12/2015

Rank
No.
100270

100284
100338
100227
100415
100594
100181
100532

0 N N AW N

1 100258
2 100011

1 100556

Reg.No

Name

SIJO FRANCIS
DHANESH P.B.
ARUN G
SANEESH T.P

RATHEESH V.R.

SHIJO V K.

ANUMODH T.B.

RAHUL R.

PRAVEEN H
LIJU S.

MOHANAN S

MAIN LIST
OMR Test Gr. Total
Mark
67 15 82
48 25 73
42. 67 30 72.67
56.33 15 71.33
48.67 15 63.67
42 20 62.00
45.33 15 60.33
42.67 15 57.67
SUPPLEMENTARY LIST
EZHAVA
40.67 15 55.67
40.33 15 55.33
SCHEDULED CASTE
35 15 50
SCHEDULED TRIBE
NIL
MUSLIM
NIL

DOB

29/04/1983
10/05/1983
21/05/1987
07/05/1986
11/09/1984
28/02/1977
29/04/1987
09/05/1981

25/05/1983
17/05/1986

30/05/1972

Communiy  Remarks

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

SC-kurava

(PTO)



No. 604/2015/DOR Mechanic Agriculture Department
2 (Thrissur District )

LATIN CATHOLICS/ANGLO INDIAN

1 100062 JOSE FERNANDEZ. G 31.33 15 46.33 27/05/1976 LC
2 100490 JAMES A.M. 28.67 15 43.67 04/07/1980 LC
OTHER BACKWARD COMMUNITIES
NIL
VISWAKARMA
1 100524 JAYANP.P 40.33 15 55.33 25/05/1978 \Y%
2 100300  VINOD P.A. 38 15 53.00 08/05/1987 V-Thattan
3 100261 RAJESH KUMARR 36.33 15 51.33 15/02/1982 v
SIUC NADAR
1 100092 JAYARAJT 22.67 15 37.67 20/04/1976 SIUCN
2 100226  SANAL KUMAR S 21 15 36.00 09/04/1975 SIUCN
OX
1 100412 PRAVEEN N.R. 4 15 19.00 28/05/1980 OX-Pulya
X’tian
DHEEVARA
NIL
HINDU NADAR
1 100130  RATHEESH KUMAR R 23 15 38 26/10/1983 H.Nadar
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