## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## RANKED LIST FOR THE POST OF MECHANIC (AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT) ON RS. 5250-8390 IN THRISSUR DISTRICT

Ranked List No. 604/2015/ DOR

Cat.No.207/2009

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of Mechanic in Agriculture Department on Rs.5250-8390 in Thrissur District found suitable by Commission and arranged in the order based on the OMR Test held on 23/03/2013 and practical test held from 19/05/2015 to 22/05/2015. A Probability List was published on 07/12/2015 after practical test. This ranked list is brought into force with effect from 29/12/2015

## MAIN LIST

Rank No.	Reg.No	Name	OMR Test	Gr. Mark	Total	DOB	Communiy	Remarks					
1	100270	SIJO FRANCIS	67	15	82	29/04/1983							
2	100284	DHANESH P.B.	48	25	73	10/05/1983	Ezhava						
3	100338	ARUN G	42. 67	30	72.67	21/05/1987							
4	100227	SANEESH T.P	56.33	15	71.33	07/05/1986							
5	100415	RATHEESH V.R.	48.67	15	63.67	11/09/1984	Ezhava						
6	100594	SHIJO V.K.	42	20	62.00	28/02/1977							
7	100181	ANUMODH T.B.	45.33	15	60.33	29/04/1987	Ezhava						
8	100532	RAHUL R.	42.67	15	57.67	09/05/1981	Ezhava						
SUPPLEMENTARY LIST													
<u>EZHAVA</u>													
1	100258	PRAVEEN H	40.67	15	55.67	25/05/1983	Ezhava						
2	100011	LIJU S.	40.33	15	55.33	17/05/1986	Ezhava						
SCHEDULED CASTE													
1	100556	MOHANAN S	35	15	50	30/05/1972	SC-kurava						

## **SCHEDULED TRIBE**

NIL

**MUSLIM** 

NIL

(PTO)

			(Thrissur District)											
	LATIN CATHOLICS/ANGLO INDIAN													
1	100062	JOSE FERNANDEZ	. G 31.3	33 15	46.33	27/05/1976	LC							
2	100490	JAMES A.M.	28.6	57 15	43.67	04/07/1980	LC							
	OTHER BACKWARD COMMUNITIES													
				NIL										
	<u>VISWAKARMA</u>													
1	100524	JAYAN P.P	40.33	15	55.33	25/05/1978	V							
2	100300	VINOD P.A.	38	15	53.00	08/05/1987	V-Thattan							
3	100261	RAJESH KUMAR R	36.33	15	51.33	15/02/1982	V							
SIUC NADAR														
1	100092	JAYARAJ T	22.67	15	37.67	20/04/1976	SIUC N							
2	100226	SANAL KUMAR S	21	15	36.00	09/04/1975	SIUC N							
				<u>OX</u>										
1	100412	PRAVEEN N.R.	4	15	19.00	28/05/1980	OX-Pulya X'tian							
	<u>DHEEVARA</u>													
	NIL													
		<u>HINDU NADAR</u>												
1	100130	RATHEESH KUMAR	R 23	15	38	26/10/1983	H.Nadar							

( By Order of the Commission )

T K SALIM
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, THRISSUR

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission District Office, Thrissur

Approved for issue

Section Officer